
 
 
 

 

Calendar of Meetings 2025/2026 
 

DATE TIME MEETING 

2025 

Wednesday, 14 May 6.30pm ANNUAL COUNCIL 

Wednesday, 21 May 7.30pm ANNUAL TOWN MEETING 

Wednesday 4 June 6.30pm Audit Committee 

Thursday 5 June 6.30pm Planning Committee (if called) 

Monday 9 June 6.30pm COUNCIL (year-end accounts) 

Wednesday,16 July 6.30pm Planning Committee (if called) 

Wednesday, 23 July 6.30pm COUNCIL 

Thursday, 28 August 6.30pm Planning Committee (if called) 

Tuesday, 30 September 6.30pm COUNCIL 

Thursday, 2 October 6.30pm Planning Committee (if called) 

Tuesday, 4 November  10.30am Johnson Birthplace Advisory Committee 

Wednesday, 5 November 6.30pm Planning Committee (if called) 

Thursday, 6 November 6.30pm Staffing Committee 

Wednesday, 3 December 6.30pm Audit Committee 

Monday, 8 December 6.30pm COUNCIL 

Thursday, 11 December 6.30pm Planning Committee (if called) 

2026 

Thursday, 22 January 6.30pm Planning Committee (if called) 

Monday, 26 January 6.30pm COUNCIL 

Monday, 23 February 6.30pm Grants Advisory Committee 

Wednesday, 25 February 6.30pm Planning Committee (if called) 

Wednesday, 4 March 6.30pm Audit Committee 

Monday, 9 March 6.30pm COUNCIL 

Wednesday, 25 March 6.30pm Planning Committee (if called) 

Monday, 20 April 6.30pm COUNCIL 

Thursday, 30 April 6.30pm Planning Committee (if called) 

Wednesday, 6 May 10.30am Johnson Birthplace Advisory Committee 

Wednesday, 13 May 6.30pm ANNUAL COUNCIL 

Wednesday, 20 May 7.30pm ANNUAL TOWN MEETING 

Thursday, 4 June 6.30pm Planning Committee (if called) 
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